
Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 4.00      64,733.01$   
Berkeley 40.00    70,414.25     
Boone 5.00      67,027.00     
Braxton 2.00      60,537.23     
Brooke 4.50      78,808.09     
Cabell 26.00    72,424.58     
Calhoun 3.00      61,819.74     
Clay 3.00      64,256.43     
Doddridge 3.00      75,328.92     
Fayette 12.12    67,615.73     
Gilmer 2.00      56,236.68     
Grant 3.00      68,265.42     
Greenbrier 8.00      71,796.83     
Hampshire 3.00      65,438.30     
Hancock 12.00    71,946.97     
Hardy 5.00      62,394.65     
Harrison 19.00    73,511.48     
Jackson 8.00      75,653.62     
Jefferson 17.00    70,561.47     
Kanawha 42.00    73,394.07     
Lewis 5.00      70,010.31     
Lincoln 7.00      64,163.93     
Logan 12.00    59,780.43     
Marion 17.00    70,897.43     
Marshall 5.00      76,295.50     
Mason 8.00      74,886.81     
McDowell 6.00      60,685.06     
Mercer 17.00    69,685.09     
Mineral 5.00      69,962.78     
Mingo 9.00      69,932.57     
Monongalia 23.00    76,593.69     
Monroe 2.00      61,404.09     
Morgan 5.55      66,713.63     
Nicholas 3.50      65,860.27     
Ohio 8.00      80,723.37     
Pendleton 1.00      57,557.78     
Pleasants 3.00      74,511.74     
Pocahontas 1.00      63,622.19     
Preston 6.00      62,937.67     
Putnam 10.00    76,248.70     
Raleigh 19.00    66,682.54     
Randolph 5.00      64,702.13     
Ritchie 2.00      62,103.00     
Roane 3.00      57,287.30     
Summers 5.50      63,643.25     
Taylor 5.00      62,979.57     
Tucker 2.00      60,315.14     
Tyler 1.00      78,598.83     
Upshur 8.00      67,072.12     
Wayne 13.00    62,837.00     
Webster 1.00      77,718.54     
Wetzel 4.00      70,863.02     
Wirt 3.00      70,435.99     
Wood 29.00    69,227.51     
Wyoming 3.00      64,821.56     

Total 479.17 69,840.27$   
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary
1 Ohio 8.00      80,723.37$  
2 Brooke 4.50      78,808.09     
3 Tyler 1.00      78,598.83     
4 Webster 1.00      77,718.54     
5 Monongalia 23.00    76,593.69     
6 Marshall 5.00      76,295.50     
7 Putnam 10.00    76,248.70     
8 Jackson 8.00      75,653.62     
9 Doddridge 3.00      75,328.92     

10 Mason 8.00      74,886.81     
11 Pleasants 3.00      74,511.74     
12 Harrison 19.00    73,511.48     
13 Kanawha 42.00    73,394.07     
14 Cabell 26.00    72,424.58     
15 Hancock 12.00    71,946.97     
16 Greenbrier 8.00      71,796.83     
17 Marion 17.00    70,897.43     
18 Wetzel 4.00      70,863.02     
19 Jefferson 17.00    70,561.47     
20 Wirt 3.00      70,435.99     
21 Berkeley 40.00    70,414.25     
22 Lewis 5.00      70,010.31     
23 Mineral 5.00      69,962.78     
24 Mingo 9.00      69,932.57     
25 Mercer 17.00    69,685.09     
26 Wood 29.00    69,227.51     
27 Grant 3.00      68,265.42     
28 Fayette 12.12    67,615.73     
29 Upshur 8.00      67,072.12     
30 Boone 5.00      67,027.00     
31 Morgan 5.55      66,713.63     
32 Raleigh 19.00    66,682.54     
33 Nicholas 3.50      65,860.27     
34 Hampshire 3.00      65,438.30     
35 Wyoming 3.00      64,821.56     
36 Barbour 4.00      64,733.01     
37 Randolph 5.00      64,702.13     
38 Clay 3.00      64,256.43     
39 Lincoln 7.00      64,163.93     
40 Summers 5.50      63,643.25     
41 Pocahontas 1.00      63,622.19     
42 Taylor 5.00      62,979.57     
43 Preston 6.00      62,937.67     
44 Wayne 13.00    62,837.00     
45 Hardy 5.00      62,394.65     
46 Ritchie 2.00      62,103.00     
47 Calhoun 3.00      61,819.74     
48 Monroe 2.00      61,404.09     
49 McDowell 6.00      60,685.06     
50 Braxton 2.00      60,537.23     
51 Tucker 2.00      60,315.14     
52 Logan 12.00    59,780.43     
53 Pendleton 1.00      57,557.78     
54 Roane 3.00      57,287.30     
55 Gilmer 2.00      56,236.68     

- Total 479.17 69,840.27$  

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2020-21 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary
Barbour -       -               2.00       57,014.01    2.00       72,452.02    
Berkeley 15.00    66,485.95    11.00     69,616.87    14.00     75,249.65    
Boone -       -               2.00       71,206.37    3.00       64,240.75    
Braxton -       -               1.00       61,193.25    1.00       59,881.20    
Brooke -       -               2.00       68,549.92    2.50       87,014.62    
Cabell 7.00      67,709.05    9.00       69,542.26    10.00     78,319.55    
Calhoun -       -               -         -               1.00       69,899.87    
Clay 1.00      64,995.70    1.00       59,703.60    1.00       68,070.00    
Doddridge 1.00      66,464.75    1.00       82,435.10    1.00       77,086.90    
Fayette 2.00      76,317.27    5.00       66,677.69    5.12       65,132.73    
Gilmer 1.00      55,409.47    -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00      72,209.69    -         -               2.00       66,293.29    
Greenbrier 1.00      65,620.09    3.00       66,771.20    4.00       77,110.25    
Hampshire -       -               1.00       62,656.20    2.00       66,829.36    
Hancock 3.00      70,737.33    4.00       71,069.08    5.00       73,375.06    
Hardy 0.50      59,724.88    3.00       64,356.59    1.50       59,360.69    
Harrison 4.00      69,645.19    4.00       73,541.66    10.00     75,640.12    
Jackson 1.00      69,144.48    3.00       70,434.83    4.00       81,195.00    
Jefferson 4.00      68,492.57    7.00       67,074.40    6.00       76,008.99    
Kanawha 6.00      63,551.18    14.40     69,577.29    20.60     78,672.07    
Lewis 1.00      62,687.55    2.00       75,420.00    2.00       68,262.00    
Lincoln 1.00      64,789.17    1.00       55,412.70    2.00       70,193.17    
Logan 2.00      53,419.80    5.00       60,556.48    5.00       61,548.63    
Marion 5.00      68,090.17    5.00       72,591.37    7.00       71,692.66    
Marshall -       -               1.00       73,962.68    4.00       76,878.70    
Mason 2.60      73,337.27    -         -               5.40       75,632.89    
McDowell 1.00      49,272.47    3.00       65,068.69    2.00       59,815.93    
Mercer -       -               6.00       73,501.25    9.00       67,832.41    
Mineral 1.00      77,137.25    2.00       71,279.15    2.00       65,059.18    
Mingo -       -               -         -               2.00       87,075.48    
Monongalia 9.00      73,684.14    5.00       74,421.29    9.00       80,710.14    
Monroe 1.00      60,238.25    -         -               1.00       62,569.92    
Morgan 2.00      66,782.10    1.00       74,314.90    1.75       64,840.50    
Nicholas 1.00      62,918.23    2.00       67,559.08    0.50       64,949.16    
Ohio -       -               3.00       75,683.00    5.00       83,747.60    
Pendleton -       -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -       -               1.00       78,585.45    2.00       72,474.88    
Pocahontas -       -               -         -               1.00       63,622.19    
Preston -       -               -         -               4.00       65,261.64    
Putnam 2.50      74,041.69    2.50       73,225.76    5.00       78,863.68    
Raleigh 5.00      64,200.87    6.00       65,632.18    8.00       69,021.36    
Randolph -       -               3.00       66,939.51    2.00       61,346.07    
Ritchie -       -               1.00       55,888.80    1.00       68,317.20    
Roane 1.00      53,916.45    1.00       52,295.25    1.00       65,650.20    
Summers 2.50      66,999.68    1.00       59,796.00    2.00       61,371.33    
Taylor 1.00      62,484.37    2.00       64,005.49    2.00       62,201.25    
Tucker -       -               -         -               1.00       57,558.59    
Tyler -       -               -         -               1.00       78,598.83    
Upshur 1.00      59,809.20    2.00       64,810.69    5.00       69,429.28    
Wayne 4.00      63,078.31    1.00       68,189.00    6.00       62,867.47    
Webster -       -               -         -               1.00       77,718.54    
Wetzel 3.00      72,730.72    -         -               1.00       65,259.90    
Wirt 1.00      73,361.10    1.00       63,398.55    1.00       74,548.33    
Wood 12.00    61,693.35    6.00       67,820.32    11.00     78,214.15    
Wyoming -       -               -         -               3.00       64,821.56    
Total 107.10 66,661.06    136.90   68,611.00    211.37   73,009.38    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2020-21 YEAR

County
Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke
Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall
Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers
Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               4.00      64,733.01    
-              -               40.00    70,414.25    
-              -               5.00      67,027.00    
-              -               2.00      60,537.23    
-              -               4.50      78,808.09    
-              -               26.00    72,424.58    

2.00            57,779.67    3.00      61,819.74    
-              -               3.00      64,256.43    
-              -               3.00      75,328.92    
-              -               12.12    67,615.73    

1.00            57,063.88    2.00      56,236.68    
-              -               3.00      68,265.42    
-              -               8.00      71,796.83    
-              -               3.00      65,438.30    
-              -               12.00    71,946.97    
-              -               5.00      62,394.65    

1.00            67,569.55    19.00    73,511.48    
-              -               8.00      75,653.62    
-              -               17.00    70,561.47    

1.00            78,686.40    42.00    73,394.07    
-              -               5.00      70,010.31    

3.00            62,853.10    7.00      64,163.93    
-              -               12.00    59,780.43    
-              -               17.00    70,897.43    
-              -               5.00      76,295.50    
-              -               8.00      74,886.81    
-              -               6.00      60,685.06    

2.00            66,573.66    17.00    69,685.09    
-              -               5.00      69,962.78    

7.00            65,034.60    9.00      69,932.57    
-              -               23.00    76,593.69    
-              -               2.00      61,404.09    

0.80            61,138.33    5.55      66,713.63    
-              -               3.50      65,860.27    
-              -               8.00      80,723.37    

1.00            57,557.78    1.00      57,557.78    
-              -               3.00      74,511.74    
-              -               1.00      63,622.19    

2.00            58,289.73    6.00      62,937.67    
-              -               10.00    76,248.70    
-              -               19.00    66,682.54    
-              -               5.00      64,702.13    
-              -               2.00      62,103.00    
-              -               3.00      57,287.30    
-              -               5.50      63,643.25    
-              -               5.00      62,979.57    

1.00            63,071.69    2.00      60,315.14    
-              -               1.00      78,598.83    
-              -               8.00      67,072.12    

2.00            59,587.00    13.00    62,837.00    
-              -               1.00      77,718.54    
-              -               4.00      70,863.02    
-              -               3.00      70,435.99    
-              -               29.00    69,227.51    
-              -               3.00      64,821.56    

23.80          63,072.33    479.17  69,840.27    
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